Fixed Inductors for Surface Mounting 面実装
づ け
用 固定インダクタ
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A * or equivalent.
(2) DC resistance is measured with a Digital Multimeter TR6871
(Advantest) or equivalent.
(3) Maximum allowable DC current is that which causes a 30%
inductance reduction from the initial value, or coil temperature to rise

Tolerance
(%)
DC
Resistance(2)
(Ω) Max. (Typ.)
Inductance Decrease Current(3)
(A) Max. (Typ.)
=10% =30%∆L
L
∆L
L
Temperature
Rise Current(3)
∆ T=40°C
(A) Max. (Typ.)
A993AS-3R9M 3.9 ±20 0.08 (0.07) 0.86 (1.15) 1.10 (1.47) 1.38 (1.73)
A993AS-4R7M 4.7 ±20 0.10 (0.08) 0.85 (1.14) 1.08 (1.44) 1.28 (1.60)
A993AS-5R6M 5.6 ±20 0.11 (0.09) 0.73 (0.97) 0.97 (1.29) 1.21 (1.52)
A993AS-6R8M 6.8 ±20 0.12 (0.10) 0.70 (0.93) 0.89 (1.18) 1.19 (1.49)
A993AS-8R2M 8.2 ±20 0.14 (0.12) 0.66 (0.88) 0.85 (1.14) 0.97 (1.21)
A993AS-100M 10.0 ±20 0.16 (0.13) 0.59 (0.78) 0.74 (0.99) 0.96 (1.20)
A993AS-120M 12.0 ±20 0.19 (0.16) 0.56 (0.74) 0.69 (0.92) 0.83 (1.04)
A993AS-150M 15.0 ±20 0.24 (0.20) 0.49 (0.65) 0.62 (0.82) 0.74 (0.93)
A993AS-180M 18.0 ±20 0.29 (0.24) 0.45 (0.60) 0.56 (0.74) 0.65 (0.82)
A993AS-220M 22.0 ±20 0.37 (0.31) 0.41 (0.55) 0.52 (0.69) 0.55 (0.69)
A993AS-270M 27.0 ±20 0.48 (0.40) 0.35 (0.47) 0.45 (0.60) 0.47 (0.59)
Inductance Range: 3.9~27µH
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD COILS
查询A993AS-100M供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货